MBA (HRM) ADMISSION 2022
SESSION : 2022-2024

The following students have been selected for admission to the 2-year Full Time MBA (HRM) Course of
IISWBM. The session will commence on Thursday 7t July 2022 at 11:30 hours.

1. The fees for the course are as follows :

Fee for the 1st year :  Rs. 2,44,000/- (including admission, tuition and development fees)
: Rs 5,000/- (refundable library caution deposit)
Rs. 5,000/- (refundable security deposit)
Rs. 10,000/- (seminars, colloquium, student activities fees)

Fee for the 2nd year i Rs.2,41,000/- ( including tuition and development fees)

The sum of Rs. 2,64,000/- may be paid by any of the following options to reach the Institute
by 12t May 2022 :

v' RTGS / NEFT transfer to IISWBM, State Bank of India, Surya Sen Street Branch, Kolkata;
A/c No. 10252384198; IFSC : SBIN0O003496. Please take the screenshot of the payment reference or
download the receipt and mail that promptly to mhrmoffice@iiswbm.edu.

v' A/c payee bank draft / pay order / banker’s cheque, etc. in favour of “"IISWBM"”

2. The admission of candidates whose final examination results are yet to be published will be provisional
subject to passing the Honours / Engineering degree with minimum 50% marks in aggregate in
graduation. The relevant documents will have to be submitted by 29™ September 2022.

3. Candidates who have passed their degree examination from a university other than Calcutta University
must get a Migration Certificate and submit the same to Calcutta University within one month from the
date of commencement of the course.

4. Final admission will be based on your qualification being approved by the University of
Calcutta for this course.

5. Students are advised to arrange their own Laptop as advanced learning accessories.

6. Students are required to furnish details of their local guardian including address, contact telephone
number, etc.

7. For all admission related queries, please contact Sri Sudip Paul on (033) 2241-3756 / 8694 / 8695,
extension : 183. Also, you may write to mhrmoffice@iiswbm.edu.

Congratulations on your success and welcome to IISWBM. Look forward to meeting you soon.
S/d

Dr. Madhumita Mohanty
April 12, 2022 Professor and HoD : MBA (HRM)
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CAT RGTN
21112141

21077367
21194551
21000853
21052312
21006698
21142284
21203066
21016956
21201759
21094157
21188054
21230619
21093223
21023517
21117230
21008272
21017415
21074441
21149186
21146643
21145526
21210645
21094540
21078837
21045979
21017509
21045282
21279557
21047743
21030739
21054990
21145914
21094574
21166151

NAME
ARCHIE BEHURIA

DEBRUPA BOSE
MADHURIMA KUMAR
SHREYA GUPTA
SANJUKTA ROY

SREEJA MITRA
ANUSHKA SENGUPTA
MANALI BERA

RAHUL DATTA
SHILADITYA SENGUPTA
SRESTHA SENGUPTA
DIGANTA BHOWMICK
ROHINI SHOME
OINDRILA DAS GUPTA
AMRIKA MITRA
ANURADHA CHAKRABORTY
SAUNDARYA BISWAS
DEEPA SHARMA
POULAMI PAL

SOHAM HALDER
ZAHAIB SAJJAD KHAN
AISHWARYA ROY
ARGHADEEP CHATTOPADHYAY **
RITU DAS

SOURADIP SADHUKHAN
SHREYA DUTTA
UTTARINY DAS
RACHAITA BERA
SOUMYASHREE SEN
TRISHA SARKAR
SAYANTI MUKHOPADHYAY
SWETA GHOSH

PURBA DAS

ROHAN DEY

SHIVAM DAS



SLNO CAT RGTN NAME

36 21032649 SRIJA SAI DAS

37 21048287 AYUSH PRITAM GANGULY
38 21189225 SANGHAMITRA SARKAR
39 21245192 ARGHYA SINHA

40 21062239 MULLIKA MUKHERJEE
41 21042738 PRIYA MISHRA

42 21235787 SAMARIJIT KAR

43 21069201 SONALIKA

44 21009146 SUMAN KUMAR PAUL
45 21038413 ALIPA CHAKRABORTY
46 21187014 AKEFA KHAN

47 21008891 JYOTHI DHAR

48 21020220 USHASHI GHOSH

49 21208281 SNEHA PODDER

50 21075872 RITWIKA CHATTERIEE
51 21147279 SOUVIK PAL

52 21003042 ANISHA DHAR

53 21142119 AYUSHI RAY

54 21031564 ROMIT GHOSH

55 21265754 RAKHI BASU

56 21107809 SUMANTA PAUL

57 21154823 AMBIKA ROY **

58 21129204 DEBAYAN MUKHERJEE
59 21127664 BHAVYA SETHIA

60 21157542 MOUSUMI SAHA

61 21204118 DEBJIT GHOSH **

62 21069525 SARASHI SIRKAR

63 21220572 AVANTIKA SINGH

64 21144983 MAINAK BHATTACHERIEE
65 21272277 RABI SHAW

66 21262092 RANITA PRAMANIK

67 21093195 SAYAN MAJUMDAR

68 21125863 SABARNI KUNDU

** Equivalence certificate required from Calcutta University.



