MBA (HRM) ADMISSION 2022 SESSION: 2022-2024

The following students have been selected for admission to the 2-year Full Time MBA (HRM) Course of IISWBM. The session will commence on Thursday 7th July 2022 at 11:30 hours.

1. The fees for the course are as follows:

Fee for the 1st year : Rs. 2,44,000/- (including admission, tuition and development fees)

Rs 5,000/- (refundable library caution deposit)

: Rs. 5,000/- (refundable security deposit)

Rs. 10,000/- (seminars, colloquium, student activities fees)

Fee for the 2nd year : Rs. 2,41,000/- (including tuition and development fees)

The sum of Rs. 2,64,000/- may be paid by any of the following options to reach the Institute by 12^{th} May 2022:

- ✓ RTGS / NEFT transfer to IISWBM, State Bank of India, Surya Sen Street Branch, Kolkata; A/c No. 10252384198; IFSC: SBIN0003496. Please take the screenshot of the payment reference or download the receipt and mail that promptly to mhrmoffice@iiswbm.edu.
- ✓ A/c payee bank draft / pay order / banker's cheque, etc. in favour of "IISWBM"
- 2. The admission of candidates whose final examination results are yet to be published will be provisional subject to passing the Honours / Engineering degree with minimum 50% marks in aggregate in graduation. The relevant documents will have to be submitted by 29th September 2022.
- 3. Candidates who have passed their degree examination from a university other than Calcutta University must get a Migration Certificate and submit the same to Calcutta University within one month from the date of commencement of the course.
- 4. Final admission will be based on your qualification being approved by the University of Calcutta for this course.
- 5. Students are advised to arrange their own Laptop as advanced learning accessories.
- 6. Students are required to furnish details of their local guardian including address, contact telephone number, etc.
- 7. For all admission related queries, please contact Sri Sudip Paul on (033) 2241-3756 / 8694 / 8695, extension: 183. Also, you may write to mhrmoffice@iiswbm.edu.

Congratulations on your success and welcome to IISWBM. Look forward to meeting you soon.

S/d

Dr. Madhumita Mohanty Professor and HoD: MBA (HRM)

April 12, 2022

SLNO	CAT RGTN	NAME
1	21112141	ARCHIE BEHURIA
2	21077367	DEBRUPA BOSE
3	21194551	MADHURIMA KUMAR
4	21000853	SHREYA GUPTA
5	21052312	SANJUKTA ROY
6	21006698	SREEJA MITRA
7	21142284	ANUSHKA SENGUPTA
8	21203066	MANALI BERA
9	21016956	RAHUL DATTA
10	21201759	SHILADITYA SENGUPTA
11	21094157	SRESTHA SENGUPTA
12	21188054	DIGANTA BHOWMICK
13	21230619	ROHINI SHOME
14	21093223	OINDRILA DAS GUPTA
15	21023517	AMRIKA MITRA
16	21117230	ANURADHA CHAKRABORTY
17	21008272	SAUNDARYA BISWAS
18	21017415	DEEPA SHARMA
19	21074441	POULAMI PAL
20	21149186	SOHAM HALDER
21	21146643	ZAHAIB SAJJAD KHAN
22	21145526	AISHWARYA ROY
23	21210645	ARGHADEEP CHATTOPADHYAY **
24	21094540	RITU DAS
25	21078837	SOURADIP SADHUKHAN
26	21045979	SHREYA DUTTA
27	21017509	UTTARINY DAS
28	21045282	RACHAITA BERA
29	21279557	SOUMYASHREE SEN
30	21047743	TRISHA SARKAR
31	21030739	SAYANTI MUKHOPADHYAY
32	21054990	SWETA GHOSH
33	21145914	PURBA DAS
34	21094574	ROHAN DEY
35	21166151	SHIVAM DAS

SLNO	CAT RGTN	NAME
36	21032649	SRIJA SAI DAS
37	21048287	AYUSH PRITAM GANGULY
38	21189225	SANGHAMITRA SARKAR
39	21245192	ARGHYA SINHA
40	21062239	MULLIKA MUKHERJEE
41	21042738	PRIYA MISHRA
42	21235787	SAMARJIT KAR
43	21069201	SONALIKA
44	21009146	SUMAN KUMAR PAUL
45	21038413	ALIPA CHAKRABORTY
46	21187014	AKEFA KHAN
47	21008891	JYOTHI DHAR
48	21020220	USHASHI GHOSH
49	21208281	SNEHA PODDER
50	21075872	RITWIKA CHATTERJEE
51	21147279	SOUVIK PAL
52	21003042	ANISHA DHAR
53	21142119	AYUSHI RAY
54	21031564	ROMIT GHOSH
55	21265754	RAKHI BASU
56	21107809	SUMANTA PAUL
57	21154823	AMBIKA ROY **
58	21129204	DEBAYAN MUKHERJEE
59	21127664	BHAVYA SETHIA
60	21157542	MOUSUMI SAHA
61	21204118	DEBJIT GHOSH **
62	21069525	SARASHI SIRKAR
63	21220572	AVANTIKA SINGH
64	21144983	MAINAK BHATTACHERJEE
65	21272277	RABI SHAW
66	21262092	RANITA PRAMANIK
67	21093195	SAYAN MAJUMDAR
68	21125863	Sabarni Kundu

^{**} Equivalence certificate required from Calcutta University.